Department

City Attorney Total

City Council Total

City Manager's Office Total
Community Development Total
Community Services Total
Finance Total

Human Resources Total
Library Total

Police Total

Public Works Total

Grand Total

Pay Register - Pay Period 22 Ending October 18, 2014

Tax

Gross Pay Withholding

4,153.85
1,476.90
49,562.08
72,870.98
143,836.53
29,382.67
30,607.60
57,241.38
337,000.49
171,759.62
897,892.10

690.51
21.45
12,889.39
13,698.57
20,183.54
5,604.75
4,274.57
8,711.85
74,436.26
28,224.50
168,635.39

Mandatory
Deductions

393.22
3.72
4,121.77
6,775.52
11,736.79
2,896.92
1,158.14
4,491.59
35,543.82
16,846.63
83,968.12

Voluntary
Deductions

1,114.35
0.00
4,011.14
5,205.87
4,347.39
(21.36)
2,544.29
4,831.54
17,882.57
11,278.12
51,193.91

Net Pay
1,955.77
1,451.73

28,539.78

47,191.02

107,568.81

21,002.36

22,630.60

39,206.40

209,137.84

115,410.37

594,094.68

Employer
Taxes
60.23
21.45
905.31
1,054.77
4,271.64
43497
443 .47
1,775.05
4,804.25
3,003.47
16,774.61

Employer

PERS Cost
718.37
221.40
7,590.89
11,091.17
17,782.00
4,873.55
2,356.84
6,962.20
65,740.02
26,124.99
143,461.43

Insurance
Cost
888.00
3,438.10
5,960.27
10,610.70
29,766.34
5,487.90
1,652.40
6,295.74
41,724.53
33,523.86
139,347.84




